•	 VVDPSR2045: Up to 20 foot, 4 inch round, 8.5”-12” bolt circle, 10.5” base size, 1” base thickness, 4” bolt projection
•	 VVDPSR2555: 25 foot, 5 inch round, 8.5”-12” bolt circle, 10.5” base size, 1” base thickness, 4” bolt projection
Models:
Performance Summary
Ordering Information: Part Number:
 *Adder Applies. Extended Lead Time Applies.                                                                        Ordering Example: VVDPSR2045-20-BK-P2-NO
Family Pole Height Housing Finish Pole Top Mounting Options Accessories
VVDPSR2045
VVDPSR2555
10 - 10 Foot*
12 - 12 Foot*
14 - 14 Foot*
16 - 16 Foot*
18 - 18 Foot*
20 - 20 Foot
25 - 25 Foot
CS - Custom*
BK - Black D2 - Drilled 2 Sides at 180 Degrees with Plugs
D4 - Drilled 4 Sides at 90 Degrees with Plugs
P2 - 2 3/8” OD x 4” Height Vertical Tenon*
P3 - 2 7/8” OD x 3” Height Vertical Tenon*
NO - No Options
LAB - Less Anchor Bolts
LBC - Less Base Cover
SEE NEXT PAGE
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit. Revised 9.26.18
ALUME 2 SERIES
Straight Round Aluminum Poles
4” & 5”
> Quick Ship - In Stock, Ready to Ship
O2ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
800-974-3570
Dimensions, specifications, and
product pictures are subject to
change without notice.
Project: Type:
Location:
Prepared By: Date:
Comments:
The Alume Series Straight Round Aluminum poles are built from
extruded aluminum tube with high-strength die cast aluminum base and
are available side drilled for arm mounted area lighting luminaires or
with tenon mounts for flood and post top luminaires. Mounting heights
of 10’ to 25’.
Product Description
Base Size
Base Size
Bolt Circle
Bolt Circle
D2
D4
Drilled 2 @ 180
Degrees
Drilled 4 @ 90
Degrees
4” Pole Base
5” Pole Base
4”
4”
11” 11”
11” 11”
P3
2 7/8” OD x 3”
Height Vertical
Tenon
•	 USA assembled product with quick warranty support
•	 Pole shaft is uniform wall thickness and one-piece extruded 6063 aluminum alloy with T6 temper
•	 Anchor base is 356 alloy aluminum die cast and is heat treated to a T6 temper after welding